
十
一 ― ― ― ― ―

~~~~― ~~~~―
~~~~―

― ― ―

I BENZING ― FISA PORUMBEI
IMBARCATI

― ― ― ― ― ― ―
~~~―

一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
~―

― ― 十

dttn 1  24.06.22 14:56:26  1
― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ―

~―
―
~~~―

― ― ― +

concurs       :

D■ Stanta      :
cod co■umbofi■ :

Lattttudttne    :

2

05056 008912

24.06.22 14:54146  GPS
24.06.22 14:54146 +000
23_06.22 08:55150
016

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Colurnbof ri
Longiitudrne

Becfreru Danre-

Observattti

ceas Atomttc
ceas BENZING
sttncronizare
Por. ■mbarcat土

― 一 ― 十 一 ― ― ― ―
~~~~~― ~~~~― ― ― ―

~―

十

長]:|~ここIIこ
~]1こ

I~~~~~―
―~~~l ― ― ― ― 十

一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +

:廿き
゛
1営 [i〕 ::・  |

――――十一――――――
~+

Imbarcare
ll-f - I lra

十

１
１
１
１

＋

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

R0   20  690754   F
R0   20  690758   M
R0   20  697591   M
R0   21  595992   F
R0   21  590346   M
R0   20  177968   F
R0   21  595994   M
R0   20  690757   M
R0   20  177969   M
R0   2¬  1266991   M
R0   21  595993   F
R0   18 698  F
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R0   21  595984   F
R0   21  595999   F
R0   21  595976   F
R0   21  595985   F
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Versaune SW

Antena CIub
Cttd concurS   1 016738
8906896 SW-4_5 HW-8_0
NZING ExpreSS

Serie ceas
Autorizare
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: 229371
1 80000EFO
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